Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour, France
20 Sep 1998, Junior Mares
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: HIKUPTAH
JADE

Colour:

Owner: Hikuptah
Arabians

Name: SHAMILAH

AMBRA

Colour:

Owner: Az. Agr. Il

Tiglio

Name: NAHIDA DU
GREOU

Colour:
Owner: Veray

Name: OPALINA
Colour:
Owner: Morand

Name: KATIRA
Colour:
Owner: Sardar

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Championnat de France (N)

